JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: March 24, 2611 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

Account # 

Please wire Thirty Seven Thousand Six 
Hundred Seventeen Dollars and 18/100 

($37,617.18) from the above account 
to: 

Bank 
Name: Banco Popular 

Red Hook 

St Thomas 

ABA #: 

Accoun name: is ael 
J. Glidden Inc. 

Account 

Reference: LSJ — 6 
invoices 

EFTA01591389

p 

Initiator's Name & Ext 
Initiator's Signature 

Authorizer's Nam .i?.